2016 Journey for Service

CITY

Winthrop

Sibley E. Jr High Leos
Sibley E. Sr High Leos
Arlington

Green Isle

Hamburg

Norwood/ YA

West Carver

Plato

Glencoe

New Auburn
Brownton

Stewart

Hutchinson Lioness
Hutchinson

Silver Lake

LUNCH

Lester Prairie

Winsted

Thursday, April 14, 2016

TIME

7:45am
8:10
8:35
8:45
9:00
9:15
10:00
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:35
11:35

11:50

1:00

1:20

LOCATION

Hahn’s Dinning & Lounge

Gaylord Jr. High
Thomas Hardware
Thomas Hardware
Cornerstone Bank
State Bank

Klein Bank

Klein Bank

Plato Home Center
Bump’s Cafe

Post Office
Security Bank& Trust
City Hall

Kamrath Chiro Office

125 S. Main St (E side of St)

Pat’s Café (next to Legion)

Community State Bank

Crazy Coffee (Highway 1)

CONTACT

Tom McCarthy
Dan Hislop
Mike Feterl
Eunice Rucks
Sue Vos

Diana Kroells
Charles Venske
Pat. Clark

Bev. Wilkens
Ron Dahlke
Barbra Schutte
James Lindeman
Elvera Trettin
Zandra Jindra
Gerald Plath

Joyce Zajicek

Jason Blashack

Geo. Schulenberg

507-647-2292

507-964-5286

507-964-5812

507-964-2733

952-873-4200

952-467-2992

952-442-1388

952-467-2289

852-467-3153

320-864-5237

320-864-4702

320-328-5715

320-562-2500

320-587-7004

320-587-7321

320-248-7683

320-395-2463

320-485-2443



Watertown

Mayer/W. Dandy Lions 1:35

Chanhassen
Victoria

Waconia

Cologne
Cologne Leos
Carver

Chaska
Shakopee
Shakopee Valley

Prior lake

1:35

1:55

2:15

2:30

2:45

2:45

3:00

3:10

3:20

3:20

3:35

Citizens Alliance Bank

Scott Casity

1 Blk S. on Main (E side of St) Deb. Koehnen

Am Legion Parking lot
Klein Bank

Security Bank
(Hwy5 1°" lite % blk on R)

Community Center
Community Center
Community Hall
Community Bank
Stonebridge Bank
1100 4™ Av.

Velishek Auto

Glenn Kaufmann

Todd Triethart

Brain Reister

Scott Rynerson

Anna Wickenhauser

Evelyn Grimm

James Courneya

Robert Obrien
Megan Griebel

Dave Velishek

952-443-2203

952-955-3079

763-568-6867

952-443-3270

952-657-1045

952-466-2813

952-446-9993

952-448-9465

952-484-0492

952-445-5205

952-224-6933

952-447-2237



